
Health Centre, IIIT, Allahabad 
Schedule of Nurse/Pharmacist (December, 2023) 

Date Day 
7AM TO 2PM 

(MORNIG) 

2PM TO 10PM 

( EVENING) 

10PM TO 7 AM 

(NIGHT) 

01.12.2023 Friday PRIYA+MANOJ JBT+BLESSY VINOD 

02.12.2023 Saturday MANOJ IZHAR+PRIYA BLESSY 

03.12.2023 Sunday PRIYA+MANOJ JBT IZHAR 

04.12.2023 Monday VINOD+MANOJ BLESSY+JBT IZHAR 

05.12.2023 Tuesday VINOD+BLESSY JBT PRIYA  

06.12.2023 Wednesday VINOD+IZHAR BLESSY+MANOJ PRIYA 

07.12.2023 Thursday VINOD+JBT BLESSY+MANOJ PRIYA 

08.12.2023 Friday IZHAR+MANOJ JBT+BLESSY VINOD 

09.12.2023 Saturday JBT+IZHAR PRIYA BLESSY 

10.12.2023 Sunday JBT IZHAR MANOJ 

11.12.2023 Monday PRIYA+VINOD BLESSY+IZHAR MANOJ 

12.12.2023 Tuesday JBT+VINOD MANOJ+PRIYA BLESSY 

13.12.2023 Wednesday JBT+VINOD PRIYA IZHAR 

14.12.2023 Thursday PRIYA+VINOD BLESSY MANOJ 

15.12.2023 Friday IZHAR+MANOJ BLESSY+JBT VINOD 

16.12.2023 Saturday MANOJ PRIYA BLESSY 

17.12.2023 Sunday JBT MANOJ+IZHAR PRIYA 

18.12.2023 Monday BLESSY VINOD+JBT PRIYA 

19.12.2023 Tuesday JBT VINOD+IZHAR BLESSY 

20.12.2023 Wednesday PRIYA VINOD+IZHAR MANOJ 

21.12.2023 Thursday BLESSY+JBT VINOD+PRIYA IZHAR 

22.12.2023 Friday BLESSY+JBT PRIYA+MANOJ VINOD 

23.12.2023 Saturday IZHAR PRIYA MANOJ 

24.12.2023 Sunday IZHAR MANOJ JBT 
25.12.2023 Monday PRIYA MANOJ JBT 
26.12.2023 Tuesday BLESSY+MANOJ VINOD+IZHAR JBT 
27.12.2023 Wednesday BLESSY+IZHAR VINOD+PRIYA JBT 
28.12.2023 Thursday BLESSY+MANOJ VINOD+IZHAR JBT 
29.12.2023 Friday BLESSY+MANOJ IZHAR+PRIYA VINOD 

30.12.2023 Saturday BLESSY+VINOD JBT+PRIYA IZHAR 

31.12.2023 Sunday IZHAR+VINOD JBT+BLESSY MANOJ 

 

 

 

 

HEALTH CENTRE INCHARGE 

 

 

 

VINOD PATAK 
{LAB.TECHNICIAN} - 7:30 AM TO 3:30 PM {SUNDAY OFF} 


